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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

[enbXxuHcbknm M.B.

Bynin CA.
Onina A.C.
Bypwi 1.4.
Caran [.A.
Kynsac |.B.

bapHa-Tumypa P.I.

Tuma P.O.
OxHny C.M.
Cmepuk .M.
MacHuk O.M.
®yumna MM.
Mykansak M.M.
Xomuk O.C.
Caska B.C.
fiBopcbkuia C.HO.
Bynin A.C.
Tumypa H.L.
JNasop B.B.
Tuma L.P.
KoBanbuyk P.I.
BaunHcbkmn C.IM.

[Jy6pascbkuii B.B.

Naxosnu O.B.
Bnagwka B.B.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

2023

Kny6 Camb6ip

HoBoapxaHrenbcbk-3
B 171 11/ 48.6684358 /] 30.7715725

16.07.2023 05:36:43
CoHAUYHO

20

268

568.032

54

35

19

Kogp,
221533
224922
223771
221519
223851
221821
220171
221647
221697
223047
224937
221654
223883
221658
221621
223813
221517
225000
223746
223749
224955
224956
223055
221799
223882

Kny6
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

3aaBaeHo

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

48
21
7
20
17
20
23

13
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MpunsosBunx
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13:18:41
13:56:54
1213.74
1118.60
13:18:41
14:25:01
01:06:20
0
13
41
banun banwu pasom
487.92 5397.04
436.23 524749
273.96 4976.68
473.96 4847.05
47094 4825.59
270.19 4405.53
460.38 3708.24
0.00 3315.64
88.68 271091
0.00 2396.39
0.00 2352.68
0.00 2235.59
0.00 2032.59
0.00 1893.57
0.00 1598.84
0.00 1355.82
0.00 1287.10
92.08 525.50
0.00 262.92
0.00 83.14
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 10:16:04



